
for 2022-2023
Start Planning Your Exchange

TOPICS COVERED: 
Prepare for Exchange
How to Apply
Eligibility
Partner Institutions 
Costs
Funding
Credit Transfer

Exchange info sessions
on Microsoft Teams

DECEMBER 2021
Friday, December 3 11:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday, December 7 11:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday, December 9 2:00pm - 3:00pm

SEPTEMBER 2021
Tuesday, September 21 11:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday, September 23 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Monday, September 27 10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday, September 29 3:00pm - 4:00pm

For more details, visit:
carleton.ca/isso

Attend a virtual Exchange 
Information Session to receive on 
overview of the exchange program 
and get your questions answered. 
You can register for any of the 
below sessions by visiting the ISSO 
Events page at: 
carleton.ca/isso/events-2

OCTOBER 2021
Tuesday, October 5 10:00am - 11:00am
Friday, October 8 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday, October 13 11:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, October 19 11:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday, October 21 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Monday, October 25 10:00am - 11:00am
Wednesday, October 27 2:00 pm - 3:00pm

Friday, October 15 2:00pm - 3:00pm

NOVEMBER 2021
Tuesday, November 2 10:00am - 11:00am
Thursday, November 4 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Wednesday, November 10 11:00am - 12:00pm

Monday, November 15 11:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday, November 17 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Tuesday, November 23 11:00am - 12:00pm
Thursday, November 25 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Monday, November 30 3:00pm - 4:00pm

Friday, November 12 2:00pm - 3:00pm

CONNECT WITH US
SLRavens

SLRavens  
SLRavens

exchange@carleton.ca

www.instagram.com/slravens
www.facebook.com/slravens
www.twitter.com/slravens
mailto:exchange@carleton.ca
www.carleton.ca/isso
www.carleton.ca/isso/events-2

